2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0118 Bell, Breanna Swan Valley
0128 Moshkovich, Jessica Spartans
0105 Klassen, Analeigh Tamarack
0106 Alder, Yael Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0104 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0102 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0121 Lowdon, Maelle Wpg. Gym. Centre
0100 Fitzpatrick, Holly Springers
0109 Albrecht, Annika Panthers
0123 Belanger, Ruby Wpg. Gym. Centre
0119 Lumax, Laiton Swan Valley
Num Name Club/Team
0110 Dorge, Lea Panthers
0101 Fornoles, Daveen Abigail Springers
0122 Tetrault, Mia Wpg. Gym. Centre
0103 Verity, Anna Springers

0120 Crosbie, Catherine
0124 Sutherland, Peyton

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

0126 Grant, Avery Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0117 Nishi, Leah Springers
0113 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0107 Hiebert, Browning Tamarack
0115 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0131 Cybulsky, Brooke Spartans
0111 Kellsey, Taya Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0116 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers
0130 Cunningham, Jaxine Spartans
0114 Phillips, Momo Springers
0127 Evason, Kenzie Selkirk
0108 Hebert, Neveah Tamarack
0112 Lariviere, Lucie Panthers

March 25, 2022 10:10:33 AM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.05010.03
9.100 10-02
8.900 10.04

Vault
Score Place
8.50010.05
8.85010.01
8.75010.03T
8.35010.06
8.7501003T
8.25010.07
8.800 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.800 10.07
9.30010.03
9.15010.04
9.45010.02
8.95010.06
9.050 10.05

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10-02
8.90010.03
9.300 1001
8.45010.06
8.50010.05
8.600 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
9.400 1001
8.85010.03
8.65010.04
8.500 1006
8.550 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.150 1002
7.55010.04
8.450 1001
7.85010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.000 10.03
9.05010.02
8.300 1006
8.6501004
7.25010.07
8.4501005

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501003T
9.150100]
8.9501003T
8.8501005
9.10010.02
7.75010.07
8.150 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.050 1001
8.600 1004
8.800 1003
7.15010.05T
7.150 10.05T

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
7.900 10.05
8.100 1004
8.60010.02
8.300 1003
6.95010.06

Session 1 - Mar 25, 2022

Beam
Score Place
8.25010.03
9.000 10.0]
8.600 1002
8.000 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01
8.65010.05
9.100 10.02
8.95010.03
8.100 10.06
8.700 1004
6.85010.07

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.02
8.80010.03
8.300 1006
8.150 1007
8.400 10.04
9.20010.01
8.350 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.700 10.03
8.800 10.02
8.200 10.05T
8.200 10.05T
8.250 1004

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.0]
8.45010.03
8.900 10.02
7.950 10.06
8.100 1005
8.35010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.70010.03
8.050 1004
8.800 1002

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.15010.03
8.600 1007
9.100 10.04
9.200 10.02
8.65010.05T
8.65010.05T

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.45010.0]
9.000 10.05
9.30010.03
8.450 1006
9.150 10.04
8.400 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.45010.01
9.20010.03
8.600 1004
8.150 1005
7.95010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01T
9.300 10.01T
8.900 1003
8.50010.04
7.850 10.06
8.050 1005

All-Around
Score Place
34.750 1
34300 2
34200 3
33.550 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
35650 2
35500 3
34700 4T
34700 4T
32850 6
32.750 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.200 2
35550 3
35450 4
35400 5
35.050 6
33.950 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
36.100 2
35900 3
34.050 4
32.000 5
31.950 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
35.050 2
34750 3
33.700 4
32.750 5
31.900 6
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